3/7/23, 11:38 AM City of Alamosa Mail - Your Appraisal Info - 2004 Chevrolet Astro Cargo Rwd 3dr Minivan (4.3L 6cyl 4A) Appraisal

Schedule an appointment >

2. Bring in your vehicle and the following:

« Title or payoff information
(Ifit's not with the lien holder. All titieholders should be present)*

+ Payoff information (if applicable):
Bring your account number and lender phone number. Have a co-signer? Their signature is needed to sell your car.

+ Valid, current vehicle registration
« Valid state-issued photo ID for all titleholders

* All keys, fobs, and remotes (if applicable)

3. Get an in-person offer and we’ll pay you on the spot

Have questions? Check out FAQs here.

"*The title must be provided at the time of sale and all titieholders should be present. If a previously paid-off lien is listed on the title, you will need both the
title and lien release from the lienholder before CarMax can purchase your car.

™ Your Edmunds Appraisal

We use data from a wide variety of sources to provide you with your Edmunds appraisal report.
This is not a firm offer on your car.

2004 Chevrolet Astro Cargo Rwd 3dr Minivan (4.3L 6cyl 4A) Base

rough average clean outstanding
TRADE-IN $1,288 $1.481 $1,630 $1,720
PRIVATE PARTY $3,146 $3,789 $4,284 $4,581

True Market Value®
Trade-in $1,288
Dealer Retail $3,979

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=32476952a0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f{%3A175712414571561 0343&simpl=msg-f%3A1757124145... 2/4
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Private Party Sale $3,146

Customized True Market Value ﬁrices@

National Base Price

Optional Equipment

Color Adjustment - Summit White

Regional Adjustment (zip 81101)

Mileage Adjustment - 174123 miles

Condition Adjustment - Rough
Total

National Base Price

Optional Equipment

Color Adjustment - Summit White

Regional Adjustment (zip 81101)

Mileage Adjustment - 174123 miles

Condition Adjustment - Rough
Total

National Base Price

Optional Equipment

Color Adjustment - Summit White

Regional Adjustment (zip 81101)

Mileage Adjustment - 174123 miles

Condition Adjustment - Rough
Total

Terms Defined

Trade-in: These True Market Value® prices are Edmunds' estimates of the average prices dealers are currently paying

for this vehicle in your area,

Dealer Retail: These True Market Value® prices are Edmunds' estimates of the average prices consumers are

currently paying dealers for this vehicle in your area.

Private Party: These True Market Value® prices are Edmunds' estimates of the average prices consumers are paying
each other in private party transactions in your area. This is always a higher amount than the trade-in value, but it takes

more work because you'll be dealing with offers from buyers.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=32476952a0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A175712414571561 0343&simpl=msg-f%3A1757124145. ..

Trade-in

$2,093
$0

$-1

52
$-613
$-194
$1,288

Private Party

$5,353
50

$-2

$6
$-1,569
$-643
$3,146

Dealer Retail

$7,105
$0

$-2

$8
$-2,082
$-1,049
$3,979
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