Schedule an appointment >

2. Bring in your vehicle and the following:

- Title or payoff information
 (If it's not with the lien holder. All titleholders should be present)**
- Payoff information (if applicable):
 Bring your account number and lender phone number. Have a co-signer? Their signature is needed to sell your car.
- · Valid, current vehicle registration
- · Valid state-issued photo ID for all titleholders
- · All keys, fobs, and remotes (if applicable)
- 3. Get an in-person offer and we'll pay you on the spot

Have questions? Check out FAQs here.

Your Edmunds Appraisal

We use data from a wide variety of sources to provide you with your Edmunds appraisal report.

This is not a firm offer on your car.

2004 Chevrolet Astro Cargo Rwd 3dr Minivan (4.3L 6cyl 4A) Base

	rough	average	clean	outstanding
TRADE-IN	\$1,288	\$1,481	\$1,630	\$1,720
PRIVATE PARTY	\$3,146	\$3,789	\$4,284	\$4,581

True Market Value®

Trade-in

\$1,288

Dealer Retail

\$3,979

^{**}The title must be provided at the time of sale and all titleholders should be present. If a previously paid-off lien is listed on the title, you will need both the title and lien release from the lienholder before CarMax can purchase your car.

Private Party Sale \$3,146

Customized True Market Value Prices®

	Trade-in
National Base Price	\$2,093
Optional Equipment	\$0
Color Adjustment - Summit White	\$-1
Regional Adjustment (zip 81101)	\$2
Mileage Adjustment - 174123 miles	\$-613
Condition Adjustment - Rough	\$-194
Total	\$1,288

	Private Party
National Base Price	\$5,353
Optional Equipment	\$0
Color Adjustment - Summit White	\$-2
Regional Adjustment (zip 81101)	\$6
Mileage Adjustment - 174123 miles	\$-1,569
Condition Adjustment - Rough	\$-643
Total	\$3,146

	Dealer Retail
National Base Price	\$7,105
Optional Equipment	\$0
Color Adjustment - Summit White	\$-2
Regional Adjustment (zip 81101)	\$8
Mileage Adjustment - 174123 miles	\$-2,082
Condition Adjustment - Rough	\$-1,049
Total	\$3,979

Terms Defined

Trade-in: These True Market Value® prices are Edmunds' estimates of the average prices dealers are currently paying for this vehicle in your area.

Dealer Retail: These True Market Value® prices are Edmunds' estimates of the average prices consumers are currently paying dealers for this vehicle in your area.

Private Party: These True Market Value® prices are Edmunds' estimates of the average prices consumers are paying each other in private party transactions in your area. This is always a higher amount than the trade-in value, but it takes more work because you'll be dealing with offers from buyers.